Overall Results

Race No Name
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554
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543
10
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222
7980
53229
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537
17
B0990
188
251
216
548
1042
555
5984
218
12740
E6336
213
546
50626
E5947
E7207
22138
550
533
1617
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5988
63843
15952
59743
42394
3327
508
552
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CON MALHERBE
ANDREW JOHNSON

CARLA JANSEN VAN VUUREN

JAY KHANYILE
MONICA GLOVER
RILEY SMITH

JODI MACKINNON
TYLER JACOBS
TONY STARK
CHARLES NIENABER
BRETT PENNEY
PETER HILDER
ALISON MISSELHORN
ERRIN MACKRIDGE
GARY RAY

LUCKY MSHENGU
COLLIN STROBERG
RAYMOND MC CALLUM
ROBERT SOBEY
KAYLEIGH STEVENSON
TERENCE ROBERTSON
ALEXANDER THIEL
SAMUEL QUIN
PETER CORKIN
GREGORY VAN OSCH
REECE HUNTER
BRUCE HANSEN
SILKE BESTER
BRADLEY COLE
JASON POWELL
RAEY FREEMAN
JAMES MARTENS
HELEN SQUIRRELL
AMBER COLE

CHRIS COWAN
ANDRE MORRISH
KEEGAN QUIN
MICHA TALANDA
TRACEY QUIN
MICHAEL SMITH
JACQUES DREYER
JOHN DENSHAM
BRENDA POTTS
CLAUDIA REDINGER
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Sex Age Cat

Grand Master
Veteran
Youth

Sub Veteran
Master
Junior

Youth

Junior

Grand Master
Grand Master
Veteran
Grand Master
Master
Youth

Grand Master
Sub Veteran
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Junior
Master
Grand Master
Youth

Grand Master
Master
Junior

Grand Master
Youth
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Junior
Master
Youth
Senior/Elite
Master
Youth

Youth
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Master

Sub Veteran

40km MTB

Batch Race
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D
A
D
B
A
A
A
C
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D
C
B
A
C
D
C
C
C
A
D
C
D
C
F
D
C
A
D
E
D
D
B
A
E
E
D
D
D
D
E
F
B
B

Time

2:20:41
2:23:25
2:27:22
2:29:50
2:30:36
2:31:20
2:32:38
2:32:45
2:33:45
2:33:53
2:33:58
2:34:28
2:35:04
2:35:28
2:37:37
2:39:31
2:41:10
2:44:37
2:46:42
2:47:53
2:47:58
2:49:14
2:50:16
2:51:16
2:51:48
2:52:13
2:52:45
2:54:16
2:54:26
2:54:36
2:54:43
2:55:25
2:55:41
2:55:41
2:56:39
2:56:46
2:57:41
2:57:56
2:58:00
2:59:30
3:00:03
3:02:12
3:02:16
3:02:33
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Overall Results

Race No Name

71761
221
29420
18945
32448
57705
66565
54463
217
94436
20054
4629
2372
95784
C0496
37399
E6688
98674
10300
E7027
203
A8551
E7304
549
E7190
8129
15061
64003
75390
225
542
50853
58180
B1255
534
3940
1630
4807
14089
547
11805
8445
2184
5108
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CRAIG ZIETSMAN
DAVE LEES

DYLAN SMITH
HEINRICH DE BRUYN

NELSON ZAMOKUHLE MAJOLA
ANGELIQUE COOMBE-HEATH

NICHOLAS THORNE
DORIAN KRAUSE
SHAUN EMSLIE
WALTER HILDER
WARREN PERRY
CLINT SHEPPARD
AMY-JANE MUNDY
ROSS METCALF
BYRON MEUGENS
DENVER FURMAGE
DALE SIMPSON
PETER ESPAG
MARK FISHER
CASSANDRA STAMP
BRETT JAMIESON
BRUCE KILPATRICK
NHLANHLA MCHUNU
WENDY CORKIN
LEON VAN VREDEN
ROSEMARY OWEN
HAYDEN QUIN
ANDREW CARR
LUNGISANI XABA
JIMMY VISSER
ROUXDA GROBLER
ANDREA DU PREEZ
BRADLEY VICKERY
MARC HUNWICK
BIANCA BOTHA
CLINT YUNNIE
FLAVIO SCARPA
CLIVE DEACON
TOM MACKENZIE
JODI ZULBERG
LAURA COLE
SIMON HUNTER
CHERYL ROBINSON

SHOSHANNA JACKSON
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Sex Age Cat

Veteran
Grand Master
Senior/Elite
Junior
Senior/Elite
Veteran
Master
Veteran
Grand Master
Grand Master
Master
Master
Veteran
Junior

Sub Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Master
Master
Senior/Elite
Grand Master
Veteran
Senior/Elite
Master

Sub Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Master

Sub Veteran
Grand Master
Sub Veteran
Sub Veteran
Sub Veteran
Veteran
Youth

Master
Master
Master
Junior
Master
Senior/Elite
Master
Veteran
Veteran

40km MTB

Batch Race
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Time

3:03:09
3:04:27
3:05:33
3:07:03
3:07:17
3:09:34
3:10:19
3:10:36
3:11:22
3:11:22
3:11:43
3:11:46
3:15:25
3:15:51
3:16:27
3:17:58
3:22:29
3:23:31
3:23:38
3:24:40
3:26:20
3:26:30
3:27:49
3:28:14
3:29:13
3:32:34
3:32:43
3:33:24
3:34:55
3:35:00
3:36:27
3:36:40
3:37:44
3:37:44
3:37:55
3:39:52
3:41:14
3:42:46
3:43:29
3:44:42
3:45:20
3:45:58
3:45:59
3:48:39

31
32
33
34
35
15
36
37
38
39
40
41
16
42
43
44
45
46
47
17
48
49
50
18
51
19
52
53
54
55
20
21
56
57
22
58
59
60
61
23
24
62
25
26

Ov Age Batch
Pos Pos Pos

9 14
12 12
2 3
3 15
3 16
2 2
4 1
10 5
13 13
14 14
5 17
6 4
3 3
4 18
3 19
11 20
12 5
7 6
8 21
1 4
15 15
13 22
23
5 6
4 6
4 5
14 24
9 25
5 26
16 16
2 1
3
6 27
15 28
6 9
10 7
11 29
12 7
5 30
6
2 1
13 31
5 3
6 6
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Overall Results 40km MTB

Race No Name Sex Age Cat Batch Race Ov Age Batch
Time Pos Pos Pos
6743 WOLFGANG ROMMELSPACHER M Grand Master D 3:54:56 63 17 32
1073 GAVIN GREEN M Master D 3:55:02 64 14 33
57318 JAMES MEREDITH M  Sub Veteran E 3:55:06 65 7 8
82373 JORGEN WIKSTROM M  Senior/Elite A 3:56:18 66 5 2
E7306 LUKE MORTON M  Senior/Elite D 3:59:50 67 6 34
B8864 JAMES ROBERTSON M Master D 3:59:58 68 15 35
47594 DEAN MARTIN PETZER M Veteran D 3:59:58 69 16 36
75614 RIAAN VAN DER LINDE M Veteran D 4:00:20 70 17 37
93021 JONATHAN INVERNIZZI M Veteran E 4:00:24 71 18 9
8269 TYROL MITCHELL M Veteran D 4:02:11 72 19 38
93021 JONATHAN INVERNIZZI M Veteran E 4:03:35 73 20 10
55833 ANNA MOODLEY F Sub Veteran D 4:04:19 27 4 7
55830 NEIL MOODLEY M Veteran D 4:04:19 74 21 39
57083 WESSEL STRYDOM M  Sub Veteran D 4:05:18 75 8 40
91570 RICHARD FRASER M Veteran E 4:11:13 76 22 11
22139 EMILY MARTENS F  Youth D 4:11:47 28 7 8
95201 SIMON MARTENS M Master D 4:11:47 77 16 41
55819 RYAN DALY M  Sub Veteran D 4:11:48 78 9 42
A7252 DOUGLAS NORTON M Master E 4:12:11 79 17 12
79106 THOMAS FROMWALD M Master D 4:13:06 80 18 43
47 JOHAN RAUTENBACH M Grand Master C 4:14:46 81 18 17
56021 CARMEN CATHEY F Veteran D 4:19:44 29 7 9
5713 PENNY MACPHERSON F Master D 4:19:48 30 7 10
42158 CHANTALLE WILSON F Veteran D 4:21:49 31 8 11
5520 ALLYSON DU PLOOY F Master D 4:21:55 32 8 12
59140 JAMIE MACCALLUM M  Sub Veteran E 4:22:40 82 10 13
8321 ANTHONY VAN TONDER M Grand Master F 4:23:23 83 19 8
44642 JURIE WEBER M Grand Master E 4:26:13 84 20 14
B1030 CHARL STRAUSS M  Sub Veteran D 4:26:18 85 11 44
82650 H.P.LOUW LOUW M Veteran D 4:28:56 86 23 45
219 PATRICK DE KLERK M Veteran C 4:31:07 87 24 18
220 KURT LAUREAU M Veteran C 4:31:31 88 25 19
41043 ERROL WILES M  Sub Veteran D 4:31:44 89 12 46
48528 PEDRO JORGE GANHAO CRUZ M Master D 4:31:44 90 19 47
214 SATEESH ISSERI M Grand Master C 4:33:02 91 21 20
215 SIVA GOVENDER M Master C 4:33:21 92 20 21
223 ROBERT MURPHY M Grand Master C 4:35:26 93 22 22
51067 TYRON PIPER M  Sub Veteran E 4:38:13 94 13 15
56106 JASON HOWES M Veteran E 4:38:13 95 26 16
E4796 BRADLEY WADSWORTH M  Sub Veteran E 4:38:13 96 14 17
10156 GEOFFREY NIGHTINGALE M Master E 4:41:46 97 21 18
6769 ANTHONY HALLIDAY M Master E 4:41:55 98 22 19
89483 NOMFUNDO MTSHALI F  Senior/Elite D 4:42:42 33 3 13
212 WILLIE SCHOLTZ M Grand Master C 4:45:19 99 23 23
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Overall Results 40km MTB

Race No Name Sex Age Cat Batch Race Ov Age Batch

Time Pos Pos Pos
4:45:53 100 24 24

4:47:49 101 4 48
4:48:26 102 23 49
4:50:37 103 24 20
4:57:07 104 27 50
4:59:52 105 15 51
Senior/Elite 5:00:09 106 7 52
Grand Master 5:05:11 107 25 25

254 MALCOLM ST.CLAIR C
D
D
E
D
D
D
C

Veteran D 5:10:29 34 9 14
E
E
C
B
E
D
E
D
E

73943 MIKA HUNTER

11272 GARTH HUNTER
23552 POOBALAN GOVENDER
59438 JARED VEENSTRA
B1048 ALDANE MARAIS
C0892 KYLE KRAUSE

201 PIERRE TALJAARD
96015 LISA ABBOTT

56957 BRANDON EVANS

Grand Master
Youth

Master
Master
Veteran

Sub Veteran

Sub Veteran 5:14:18 108 16 21

62812 TEAGAN HENDRIE Senior/Elite 5:14:18 35 4 4
545 JEAN COLEMAN Grand Master 5:31:42 36 1 1
544 JAYNE BROWN Master 5:36:46 37 9 8

E6082 SIPHEPHELO GCABASHE
41422 THOMAS CULLIS

9233 ROCHE' KRAUSE

59385 FRANKO PESSENBACHER
8343 GAVIN DE JAGER

5:50:05 109 17 22
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Sub Veteran
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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